
U222752
IP20-beschermingskap

IDENTIFICATIE

Artikelnummer: U222752

Code: 2156

ALGEMENE EIGENSCHAPPEN

Specifieke eigenschap: PAST BIJ TRANSFORMATOR TYPE:

- SPT4000

- SPT6300

- ATT11000

- ATT17500

MECHANISCHE EIGENSCHAPPEN

Afmetingen: A (MM): 388

B (MM): 225

C (MM): 360

M (kg): 5,2

FIGUREN

Afbeelding:

Afmetingen:
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